
]'EBRU.ARY 24, 1950.] GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. 377 

Acts of l'arliau1ent, etc.-continued. 

Inebriates Act 
Infants, Guaruianship of, Act 
Inspection of Machinery Act with Regulations 
Inspection of Scaffolding Act (Consolidated) 
InterprP.tation Act 
Irrigation and Rights in Water Act 
Justices Act ( Consolidated) 
Land Agents Act and Amendment 
Legal Practitioners Act ( Consolidated) 
Licenseu Suneyors Act . : . . . . 
Licensing Act and Amendments 
Life Assurance Act ( Consolidated) 
1,imitation Act 
Limited Partnerships Act 
Marine Stores Dealers Act 
Marriage Act 
sfarried Women's Property Act (Consoli­

dated) 
sfarried Women's Protection Act (Consoli-

dated) 
Masters anu Servants Act 
Medical Practitioners Act 
.\letropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and 

Drainage Act 
Milk Act .. 
Mines Regulation Act 
.\Iino Workers' Relief Fund Act and Regula-

tions 
Mining Act 
.\Ioney Lenders Act (Consolidated) 
Municipal Corporations Act (Consolidated) 
Native Adminish'ation Act 
>fative Flora Protection Act 
N ox ions Weeds Act 
Nurses Registration Act 
Partnership Act .. 
Pawnbrokers Act (Consolidated) 
Pearling Act (Consolidated) 
Petroleum Act 
Pharmacy and Poisons Act (Consolidated) 
Plant Diseases Act 
Prevention of Crueltv to Animals Act 
Puhlic Senice Act (Consolic1nter1) 
Pnblic Works Act and Amendment 
Purchasers' Protection Act 
Road Districts Act (Consolidated) 
Sale of Goods Act 
Second-hand Dealers Act 
Stamp Act (Consolidated) 
State Government Insurance Aet 
State Housing Act 
State Trading Concems Act 
State Transpo1t Co-ordination Act 
Superannuation and Family Benefits Act 
Supreme Court A et 
Tenants, Purchasers, and Mortgagors' Relief 

Act 
Timber Industry Regulntion Act and Regu-

lations 
Town Planning and De,·elopment Act 
Traffic Act (Consolidated) 
Tramways Act, Government 

£ a. d. 
0 0 G 
0 1 Q 

0 2 6 
0 1 (i 
0 2 0 
0 1 6 
0 3 0 
0 1 !l 
0 1 6 
0 1 0 
0 4 0 
0 1 6 
0 1 0 
0 0 6 
0 1 0 
O 2 0 

0 1 0 

0 0 6 
0 1 0 
0 1 0 

0 2 0 
0 2 0 
0 2 6 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 6 
2 0 
1 6 
5 0 
2 

0 1 
0 1 
0 1 
0 1 
0 1 
0 2 
0 3 
0 2 
0 1 
0 1 
0 1 
0 2 
0 0 
0 5 
0 1 
0 0 
0 3 
0 0 
0 2 
0 1 
0 1 
0 2 
0 3 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
() 

0 
0 
fl 
I) 
g 
0 
0 
6 
0 
6 
6 
6 
b 
6 
6 

0 2 0 

0 2 6 
0 1 6 
0 3 0 
0 0 6 

Acts of Parliament, etc,-contim,ed. 

Trespass, Fencing and Impounding Act and 
£ s. d. 

0 1 6 
0 1 6 
0 1 6 
0 1 0 
0 ·2 0 
0 1 6 
0 2 6 
0 2 6 
0 3 0 
0 1 0 
0 1 0 

Amendment 
Trustees Act 
Truck Act and Amendment 
Unclaimed :Moneys Act .. 
Vermin Act (Consolidated) 
Veterinary Act 
Water Boards Act 
Weights and Measures Act and Regulations 
Workers' Compensation Act .. 
Wheat Products (Prices Fixation) Act 
Year Book, Pocket 

Postage Extra. 

CON'l'ENTS. 

Administration Act 
Agriculture, Department of 
Appointments 
Arbitration Court .. 
Associations Incorporation 
Commissioners for Declarations 
Companies 
Crown Law Department .. 
Deceased Persons' E'states 
Factories and Shops 
Fire Brigades Act 
Fisheries 
Forestry 
Health Department 
Industrial Arbitration 
Justices of the Peace 
Labour, Department of 
Lands Department 
Land Titles 
Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate 
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. 
Mines Department 
:Municipalities 
Native Affairs 
Orders in Council 
Partnerships dissolved 
Police Department 
Power of Attorney 
Premier's Department 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Trustee 
Public Works Department 
Registrar General 
Road Boards 
Sale of Land 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Transfer of Land 
Treasury 
Vermin Districts 
Water Boards 
Water Supply, etc., Department 
Weights and Measures Act 

Page 

374-6 
357 

320-1, 329, 357-70 
359-70 

373 
321 

372-3 
321 

374-6 
317 
329 
329 
318 

321-9 
359-70 

320 
317 

315-18, 331-48 
348-9 

357 
318 

357-9 
319, 349-51 

329 
317-20 

373-4 
315, 329-31 

372 
320 

315-17 
320-1 
375-6 

318-20, 349-57 
357 

319-20, 345-8, 350-7 
357 

370-2 
371-2 

.. 349, 370 
348-9 

320 
.. 320, 357 
319, 350-1 
319, 350-1 

329-31 

33851/50. By Authority: WILLUM H. WYATT, Government Printer, Perth. 




