Acts of Parliament, etc continued.				Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.
		8.		£ s. d.
Inebriates Act	0	0	6	Trespass, Fencing and Impounding Act and Amendment
Infants, Guardianship of, Act	0	1	0	
	0	2	6	Truck Act and Amendment 0 1 6
Inspection of Scaffolding Act (Consolidated) Interpretation Act	0	$\frac{1}{2}$	6 0	Unclaimed Moneys Act 0 1 0
Interpretation Act	0	1	6	Vermin Act (Consolidated) 0 2 0
		3		Veterinary Act 0 1 6
Justices Act (Consolidated)	0		0	Veterinary Act 0 1 6 Water Boards Act 0 2 6
Land Agents Act and Amendment	_	1 1	9 6	Weights and Measures Act and Regulations 0 2 6
Legal Practitioners Act (Consolidated) Licensed Surveyors Act	- 1	1	0	Workers' Compensation Act 0 3 0
Licensing Act and Amendments	- 1	4		Wheat Products (Prices Fixation) Act 0 1 0
Life Assurance Act (Consolidated)	0	ī	6	Year Book, Pocket 0 1 0
Limitation Act	0	1	0	$Postage \ Extra.$
Limited Partnerships Act	0	0	6	
Marine Stores Dealers Act	0	1	0	
Marriage Act	0	2	0	CONTENTS.
Married Women's Property Act (Consoli-				Page
dated)	0	1	0	Administration Act
Married Women's Protection Act (Consoli-		_		Administration Act 374-6 Agriculture, Department of 357
dated)		0	6	Appointments 320-1, 329, 357-70
Masters and Servants Act Medical Practitioners Act		1		Arbitration Court 359-70
Medical Practitioners Act	0	1	0	Associations Incorporation 373
Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and		_		Commissioners for Declarations
Drainage Act Milk Act	0	2	0	Companies 372-3
Milk Act	0	2	0	Crown Law Department 321
Mines Regulation Act	0	2	6	Crown Law Department
Mine Workers' Relief Fund Act and Regula-	^	0		Factories and Shops 317
tions	_	$\frac{2}{2}$	6 0	Fire Brigades Act 329
Mining Act	-	1	6	Fire Brigades Act
Money Lenders Act (Consolidated) Municipal Corporations Act (Consolidated)		5	0	Forestry 318
Native Administration Act		2	ŏ	Health Department 321-9
Native Flora Protection Act	-	1	ő	Industrial Arbitration 359-70
Noxious Weeds Act	- 1	1	ő	Justices of the Peace 320
Noxious Weeds Act Nurses Registration Act	- 1	ī	ŏ	Labour, Department of
Partnership Act		ĩ	ŏ	Lands Department 315-18, 331-48 Land Titles 348-9
Partnership Act	0	1	Õ	
Pearling Act (Consolidated)	0	2	0	Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate 357 Metropolitan Water Supply, etc 318
Petroleum Act	0	3	0	Mines Department 357-9
Pharmacy and Poisons Act (Consolidated)	0	2	0	Municipalities 319 349-51
Plant Diseases Act		1	0	Native Affairs
Prevention of Cruelty to Animals Act	0	1	0	Orders in Council 317-20
Public Service Act (Consolidated)		1	6	Partnerships dissolved 373-4
Public Works Act and Amendment		2	6	Police Department 315, 329-31
Purchasers' Protection Act	0	0	9	Police Department 315, 329-31 Power of Attorney
Road Districts Act (Consolidated)	0	5	0	Premier's Department 320
Sale of Goods Act	0	1	0	Proclamations 315-17
Second-hand Dealers Act Stamp Act (Consolidated)	0	0	6	Public Service Commissioner 320-1
Stamp Act (Consolidated)		3	0 6	Public Trustee 375-6
State Government Insurance Act	0	2	6	Public Works Department 318-20, 349-57
State Housing Act		_	-	Registrar General
State Trading Concerns Act	0	1 1	6 6	Road Boards 319-20, 345-8, 350-7 Sale of Land 357
State Transport Co-ordination Act Superannuation and Family Benefits Act	0	2	6	m 1 To 1
Supreme Court Act	0		6	m. 1 i 1 om o
Tenants, Purchasers, and Mortgagors' Relief	v	J	U	Tenders accepted
Act	0	2	Ú	Transfer of Land 348-9
Timber Industry Regulation Act and Regu-	v	-	Ü	Treasury
lations	0	2	6	Vermin Districts 320, 357
Town Planning and Development Act	Ŏ	ī		Water Boards 319, 350-1
Traffic Act (Consolidated)	Õ	3	Õ	Water Supply, etc., Department 319, 350-1
Tramways Act, Government	0	0	6	Weights and Measures Act 329-31
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				